

Bid Results
 Clear Creek Road Scour Mitigation (#8397740)
 Owner: El Dorado County, DOT
 Bid Opening: 05/07/2024 02:00 PM PDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoFM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Globe Engineering Development		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		McGuire and Hester		THE DESIGN BUILD INC.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	072007A	Excavation Safety	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$162,000.00	\$162,000.00
2	80050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00	\$41,800.00	\$41,800.00	\$56,800.00	\$56,800.00
4	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$28,700.00	\$28,700.00
5	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	128652	Portable Changeable Message Sign	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program (WPC)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
8	149001A	Prepare Fugitive Dust Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
9	170103	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
10	170103A	Remove Tree	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$50,400.00
11	190101(F)	Roadway Excavation	CY	620	\$250.00	\$155,000.00	\$240.00	\$148,800.00	\$380.00	\$235,600.00	\$400.00	\$248,000.00	\$152.00	\$94,240.00
12	190185A	Shoulder Backing	CY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$458.00	\$4,580.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00
13	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	95	\$500.00	\$47,500.00	\$260.00	\$24,700.00	\$200.00	\$19,000.00	\$360.00	\$34,200.00	\$140.00	\$13,300.00
14	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	95	\$500.00	\$47,500.00	\$550.00	\$52,250.00	\$300.00	\$28,500.00	\$345.00	\$32,775.00	\$220.00	\$20,900.00
15	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
TOTAL:						\$366,200.00		\$334,750.00		\$394,000.00		\$444,005.00		\$633,440.00